
LOT 10 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1

ORB 431-240, 765-100,

STEWART JEFFREY R/STEWART DEBORAH L
451 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/24/2018 KR 0.52 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

261,134
23,178
42,000

326,312
141,106
185,206

HX HB 50,722
134,484
326,312

0

326,312

1068/0698 12/15/2005 WD Q I 287,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAWSON

STEWART

0929/2108 6/22/2001 WD Q I 143,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE M & JAMES P SE

FRED P & JOYCE A LA
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26982 POOL ENCL 90 05/30/2008

11132 ADDN SFR 65 05/10/1996

2006HX Base Yr

451 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,827 126.8806 142.11 401,745 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2447

BAS 90 100 90 8,314

BAS 180 100 180 16,627

BAS 2,177 100 2,177 201,092

FGR 550 55 302 27,896

FOP 25 30 8 739

FSP 165 40 66 6,096

UOP 18 20 4 369

3,205 2,827 261,134

BAS= W20 BAS= N12 BAS= N6 W15 FSP= W11 S15 E11 N15$ S6 E15$
W15 S12 E15$ W60 S29 E26 UOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E6 FGR=
S25 E22 N25 W22$ E22 N5 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S5 E15 N24$.
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20
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6
3

6 22

5

5

5
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15
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BAS 6

15

6

15
FSP
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,672

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

4 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 13,312

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 16 32 1,149.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 6,894

23,178

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


